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ANCHOR RETAILERS

UNIT RETAILER SQFT
VS 2 Primark 42,000
1King’s Walk Marks & Spencer 42,600
22 — 24 King’s Walk H&M 16,600
ét;eiss el Pizza Express 5,000
UNIT RETAILER SQFT
13A King’s Walk To Let -
48A King’'s Walk To Let -
48C King’s Walk To Let 483
2 Queens Square To Let 6,070

From 1 September 2020 available premises may
be occupied as the following without the need
for a change of use planning application:

* Shop * Research &

* Café / Restaurant Development
* Nursery / Creches * Light Industrial
* Gym * Financial and

professional
services such an
estate agency
or recruitment
consultancy

* Medical, such
as dental and
medical clinics /
health centres

* Offices
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View full Priory

Nicole De Blaquiere Natasha Hamilton Andrew Harvey details on Meadow
nicole.deblacquiere@greenpartners.co.uk nhamilton@nrr.co.ukk andrew.harvey@priorymeadow.com Completely Retail website
020 7659 4825 07730 091574 01424 718 049
07789 478 916 .

Will Allan
Matt Beardall

wallan@nrr.co.uk
matt.beardall@greenpartners.co.uk 07753 350 572
020 7659 4836 =
07912 746 923 NeWRlver
Commercialisation Manager g

stephen.parker@greenpartners.co.uk Katie Brook
020 7659 4840 kbrook@nrr.co.uk
07798 934 701 07375 998 542

Stephen Parker

Misrepresentation Act

NewRiver gives notice that these particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intending Purchasers or Lessees and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract. Details are given without any
responsibility and any intending Purchasers, Lessees or Third Party should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each
of them. No person in the employment of NewRiver has any authority to make any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. (August 2020).
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